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LED-lamppu R50 230V 5W 360Im E14 120° IP20 830
Tuotekoodi 16330

Varilampétila
Valovirta

[@mmin valkoinen 3000K
360luumenia

Valaistusteho Im79 72Im/W

Syéttojannite
Teho

Linssin kulma
Kanta

Cri
Kotelointiluokka
Kayttoika
Korkeus
Halkaisija

Paino

Paketissa
Laatikossa
Kytkentamaara
Kayttdymparisto
Kayttélampdtila
Sertifikaatit

Energialuokka

© LED House 0OU, tel: (+372) 56 202 303
Kadaka katu 3/3, 10621 Tallinna, Viro, info@ledhouse.ee

230V

5w

120°

El4

80

IP20

10000h
85.0mm
50.0mm

30g

1kpl

100kpl
10000kertaa
sisakayttdéon
-20°C~40°C
CE,RoHS

A
G Qg

6k

VRN

Rl

LED
HOUSE

enlightening
spaces®




